OpDAT FASTTM Hybrid –
field installable multimode and
singlemode fiber optic connector
with Opto-Elast NEW
Now also for
Multimode
FAST TM is a trademark of Fujikura Ltd, Japan.
2 METZ CONNECT – OpDAT FASTTM Hybrid

Cable assembly set
1509QKEO0010-E 10 –
Order information – Singlemode
5METZ CONNECT – OpDAT FASTTM Hybrid
CONNECTOR
TYPE
P/N SCOPE OF DELIVERY CABLE TYPE
CONNECTOR KITS ACCESSORIES
LC PC
1509MAJO010C-E 100 Cleaver Set
Fiber Guide
1509MAJO002C-E 20 Cleaver Set
Fiber Guide
1509MAJO0010-E 10 –
1509MKJO010C-E 100
Cleaver Set
Fiber Guide
Cable assembly set
1509MKJO002C-E 20
Cleaver Set
Fiber Guide
Cable assembly set
1509MKJO0010-E 10 –
SC PC
1509MAEO010C-E 100 Cleaver Set
Fiber Guide
1509MAEO002C-E 20 Cleaver Set
Fiber Guide
1509MAEO0010-E 10 –
1509MKEO010C-E 100
Cleaver Set
Fiber Guide
Cable assembly set
1509MKEO002C-E 20
Cleaver Set
Fiber Guide
Cable assembly set
1509MKEO0010-E 10 –
Order information – Multimode
6 METZ CONNECT – OpDAT FASTTM Hybrid
CONNECTOR TYPE SC LC
IEC 61754-4 61754-20
TIA/EIA 604-3 604-10-A
Diameter of the ceramic ferrule 2.5 mm 1.25 mm
Fiber Type
OM3/OM4 (MM 50/125µm)
OS2 (SM 9/125 µm) G.657.A1
Colour
UPC polishing blue
APC polishing green
PC polishing aqua
Insertion loss (against master)
SM 0.3 to 0.5 dB
MM 0.2 to 0.4 dB
Return loss
UPC polishing (SM) > 50 dB
APC polishing (SM) > 60 dB
PC polishing (MM) > 35 dB
Temperature range (depending on cable) -25° to +70°C (for 0.25 mm fiber)
DESCRIPTION P/N SCOPE OF DELIVERY
Cable assembly set
for LC 15080020KJO-E
LC assembling tool
Cable clamp for Ø 2 mm
Cable clamp for Ø 3 mm
Cable assembly set
for SC 15080020KEO-E
SC assembly tool
Cable clamp for Ø 2 mm
Cable clamp for Ø 3 mm
Fiber Guide for LC 15080020FGJ-E
Fiber Guide for SC 15080020FGE-E
FO tool bag 150800200-E
Kevlar scissors
Red light source
Settling pliers
Cleaning tissues